

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.

DATE : 1st NOVEMBER 2023.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
965 WRIT PETITION NO.4987 OF 2023 WITH WP/4847/2023 970 FIRST APPEAL NO.517 OF 2012 WITH FA/3679/2011 WITH FA/3256/2015	08.12.2023 in urgent orders
971 WRIT PETITION NO.1748 OF 2022 972 FIRST APPEAL NO.706 OF 2004 973 FIRST APPEAL NO.2267 OF 2010 WITH CA/11562/2016 IN FA/2267/2010 WITH CA/13480/2016 IN X-OBJST/22263/2016 974 FIRST APPEAL NO.597 OF 2014	08.12.2023 in due orders
977 WRIT PETITION NO.8722 OF 2015 978 WRIT PETITION NO.12578 OF 2017 979 WRIT PETITION NO.769 OF 2018 980 WRIT PETITION NO.4812 OF 2018 981 WRIT PETITION NO.6433 OF 2018 982 WRIT PETITION NO.9439 OF 2018 983 WRIT PETITION NO.12472 OF 2019 984 WRIT PETITION NO.14540 OF 2019 WITH WP/14534/2019	15.12.2023 in same category
985 WRIT PETITION NO.14982 OF 2019 986 WRIT PETITION NO.1412 OF 2020 987 WRIT PETITION NO.5341 OF 2020 WITH CA/13069/2023 IN WP/5341/2020	18.12.2023 in same category

<p>988 WRIT PETITION NO.821 OF 2021 989 WRIT PETITION NO.4815 OF 2021 990 WRIT PETITION NO.890 OF 2022 WITH WP/13959/2021 991 WRIT PETITION NO.1738 OF 2022 WITH CA/5307/2022 IN WP/1738/2022 WITH CA/9859/2022 IN WP/1738/2022 WITH CA/11610/2022 IN WP/1738/2022 992 WRIT PETITION NO.1929 OF 2022</p>	<p>18.12.2023 in same category</p>
<p>995 WRIT PETITION NO.3788 OF 2022 WITH CA/10838/2022 IN WP/3788/2022 996 WRIT PETITION NO.6007 OF 2022 997 WRIT PETITION NO.6402 OF 2022 998 WRIT PETITION NO.6424 OF 2022 999 WRIT PETITION NO.6836 OF 2022 1000 WRIT PETITION NO.7702 OF 2022 1001 WRIT PETITION NO.7713 OF 2022 1003 WRIT PETITION NO.9173 OF 2022 1004 WRIT PETITION NO.9211 OF 2022 1005 WRIT PETITION NO.9302 OF 2022 1006 WRIT PETITION NO.190 OF 2023 1007 WRIT PETITION NO.884 OF 2023</p>	<p>19.12.2023 in same category</p>
<p>1008 WRIT PETITION NO.2043 OF 2023 1009 WRIT PETITION NO.2064 OF 2023 1010 WRIT PETITION NO.2418 OF 2023 1012 WRIT PETITION NO.2695 OF 2023 1013 WRIT PETITION NO.3690 OF 2023 1014 WRIT PETITION NO.5449 OF 2023 1015 WRIT PETITION NO.6072 OF 2023 1017 WRIT PETITION NO.8330 OF 2023 WITH WP/9422/2023 WITH CA/9441/2023 IN WP/8330/2023 1018 WRIT PETITION NO.8964 OF 2023 1019 WRIT PETITION NO.8969 OF 2023 1020 WRIT PETITION NO.8986 OF 2023 1022 WRIT PETITION NO.9433 OF 2023</p>	<p>20.12.2023 in same category</p>
<p>1025 WRIT PETITION NO.9884 OF 2023 1027 WRIT PETITION NO.11691 OF 2023 WITH CA/13067/2023 IN WP/11691/2023</p>	<p>21.12.2023 in same category</p>

<p>1028 WRIT PETITION NO.11795 OF 2023 1029 WRIT PETITION NO.12167 OF 2023 WITH WP/7178/2023 1030 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.210 OF 2023 1031 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.211 OF 2023 1032 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.212 OF 2023 1033 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.213 OF 2023 1034 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.214 OF 2023 1035 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.219 OF 2023</p>	<p>21.12.2023 in same category</p>
<p>1036 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.222 OF 2023 1037 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.223 OF 2023 1038 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.225 OF 2023 1039 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.227 OF 2023 1040 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.228 OF 2023 1041 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.229 OF 2023 1042 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.230 OF 2023 1043 ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO.28 OF 2022</p>	<p>22.12.2023 in same category</p>
<p>1044 WRIT PETITION NO.6564 OF 2008 WITH CA/5933/2015 IN WP/6564/2008 1045 WRIT PETITION NO.590 OF 2014 1046 FIRST APPEAL NO.831 OF 2002 WITH FA/522/2008 WITH FA/832/2002 WITH FA/833/2002 WITH FA/834/2002 1047 FIRST APPEAL NO.1136 OF 2006 1048 FIRST APPEAL NO.968 OF 2007 WITH FA/966/2007 WITH FA/1407/2012 WITH CA/6357/2007 IN FA/1407/2012 WITH FA/1820/2010</p>	<p>02.01.2024 in same category</p>
<p>1049 FIRST APPEAL NO.618 OF 2008 1050 FIRST APPEAL NO.619 OF 2008 1051 FIRST APPEAL NO.3668 OF 2008 WITH CA/15156/2019 IN FA/3668/2008 1052 FIRST APPEAL NO.2824 OF 2009 1053 FIRST APPEAL NO.961 OF 2013 WITH CA/2724/2014 IN FA/961/2013 WITH FA/431/2013 1054 FIRST APPEAL NO.1784 OF 2013</p>	<p>03.01.2024 in same category</p>

[SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.]