



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 04.09.2024

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 04.09.2024	Adjourned to
953 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 327 OF 2023 954 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 86 OF 2024 955 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 122 OF 2024 958 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 187 OF 2024	19.09.2024
959 WRIT PETITION NO. 1531 OF 2016 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 10866 OF 2017 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 12578 OF 2017	01.10.2024
963 WRIT PETITION NO. 4190 OF 2020 964 WRIT PETITION NO. 1810 OF 2022 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 3865 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO.6825OF2024 IN WP/3865/2022 966 WRIT PETITION NO. 4836 OF 2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6338 OF 2022 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 5142 OF 2022 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 6360 OF 2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6216 OF 2022 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 9318 OF 2022	04.10.2024
972 WRIT PETITION NO. 12495 OF 2022 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 1424 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13247 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13214 OF 2023 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 3690 OF 2023 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 6720 OF 2023 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 6782 OF 2023 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 8165 OF 2023 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 8170 OF 2023 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 8327 OF 2023 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 8730 OF 2023 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 9422 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8330 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO.9441 OF 2023 IN WP/8330/2023 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 9443 OF 2023 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 9878 OF 2023 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 10239 OF 2023 988 WRIT PETITION NO. 10540 OF 2023 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 10728 OF 2023 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 11180 OF 2023 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 11893 OF 2023 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 12633 OF 2023 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 12634 OF 2023	7.10.2024

994 WRIT PETITION NO. 12721 OF 2023	
995 WRIT PETITION NO. 12963 OF 2023 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 12966 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9080 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12951 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12923 OF 2023 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 13266 OF 2023 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 13301 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13307 OF 2023 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 13415 OF 2023 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 13519 OF 2023 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 13885 OF 2023 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 13912 OF 2023 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 14030 OF 2023 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 14366 OF 2023	08.10.2024
1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 14746 OF 2023 1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 15172 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15296 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15179 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15173 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15178 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15177 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15176 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15175 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15174 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15180 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15102 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15099 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15108 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15100 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15101 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15106 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15107 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15104 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15103 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15105 OF 2023 1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 15283 OF 2023 1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 208 OF 2024 1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 979 OF 2024	9.10.2024
1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 1667 OF 2024 1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 1806 OF 2024 1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 1839 OF 2024 1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 2023 OF 2024 1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 2058 OF 2024 1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 2274 OF 2024 1016 WRIT PETITION NO. 2293 OF 2024 1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 2419 OF 2024 1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 2594 OF 2024 1019 WRIT PETITION NO. 2916 OF 2024	11.10.2024
1020 WRIT PETITION NO. 3159 OF 2024 1021 WRIT PETITION NO. 3478 OF 2024 1022 WRIT PETITION NO. 4530 OF 2024 1023 WRIT PETITION NO. 4685 OF 2024 1024 WRIT PETITION NO. 4868 OF 2024 1025 WRIT PETITION NO. 4976 OF 2024 1027 WRIT PETITION NO. 5556 OF 2024 1028 WRIT PETITION NO. 5806 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9606 OF 2024 IN WP/5806/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13873 OF 2023 1029 WRIT PETITION NO. 7793 OF 2024 1030 WRIT PETITION NO. 8002 OF 2024 1031 WRIT PETITION NO. 8012 OF 2024	14.10.2024

[ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.]

ssc/