



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 3175 OF 2016

1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 10866 OF 2017

1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 12379 OF 2017

1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 12578 OF 2017

1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 1074 OF 2020

1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 1268 OF 2020

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 12456 OF 2021

1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 5986 OF 2021

1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 9816 OF 2021

1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 2644 OF 2022

1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 4827 OF 2022

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 689 OF 2022

1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 6193 OF 2022

1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 7231 OF 2022

1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 9082 OF 2022

1016 WRIT PETITION NO. 11949 OF 2022

1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 12803 OF 2022

1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 506 OF 2023

1019 WRIT PETITION NO. 2426 OF 2023

1020 WRIT PETITION NO. 8498 OF 2023

1021 WRIT PETITION NO. 8697 OF 2023

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1099 OF 2024

1022 WRIT PETITION NO. 10091 OF 2023

...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 01.10.2024

P.C. :

1] Due to paucity of time, list these matters on
16.12.2024.

2] The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till the next date.

[ARUN R. PEDNEKER]
JUDGE

DDC